
NV Highschool Week 8

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 209.60 Stanley Sherry Galena High School

1 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 36.00 36.00 1201B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 37.40 73.40 1403C
3 2.1 1M 6 6 6 18.00 37.80 111.20 15231D
4 2.2 1M 6 4½ 4½ 15.00 33.00 144.20 1104C
5 2.0 1M 5½ 4½ 4 14.00 28.00 172.20 1203C
6 1.7 1M 7 8 7 22.00 37.40 209.60 1103B

2 185.90 Leo Wilborn Reno High School

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 23.20 23.20 6201B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 38.50 61.70 2104C
3 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 95.70 2103B
4 2.1 1M 5 4½ 6½ 16.00 33.60 129.30 2303C
5 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 30.00 159.30 2401B
6 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 4 14.00 26.60 185.90 25122D

3 177.55 Conner Green Galena High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 27.75 5202C
2 1.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 21.60 49.35 6101C
3 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 80.55 4103C
4 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 37.40 117.95 3403C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 143.55 5302C
6 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 34.00 177.55 35322D

4 175.80 Cooper Eyerly Douglas High School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 7 19.00 32.30 32.30 2202A
2 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 18.00 50.30 45321D
3 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 27.90 78.20 5302A
4 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 5 17.00 27.20 105.40 5103C
5 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 39.60 145.00 4105C
6 1.4 1M 8 7 7 22.00 30.80 175.80 4401C

5 175.25 Cameron Alloway Douglas High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 4202A
2 1.2 1M 7 7 6 20.00 24.00 52.05 3101C
3 1.8 1M 8 6½ 6 20.50 36.90 88.95 35211A
4 1.4 1M 7 7 6½ 20.50 28.70 117.65 4401C
5 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 30.40 148.05 3302C
6 1.6 1M 6 6 5 17.00 27.20 175.25 5402C

6 150.05 Dominic Santiago Douglas High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 28.90 3201A
2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 50.15 5202A
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 28.00 78.15 6103C
4 1.6 1M 5 3½ 5 13.50 21.60 99.75 6402C
5 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 122.15 6302C
6 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 27.90 150.05 65211A
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1 227.10 Niah Morris Galena High School

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 2201B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6½ 17.00 27.20 58.40 4301C
3 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 94.95 4103B
4 2.2 1M 6 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 135.65 2104C
5 2.2 1M 7½ 8 7½ 23.00 50.60 186.25 1403C
6 1.9 1M 7 7 7½ 21.50 40.85 227.10 15122D

2 212.00 Flavia Rosi Reno High School

1 1.6 1M 6 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 31.20 2201B
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 8 21.00 35.70 66.90 1103B
3 2.2 1M 7 6½ 5½ 19.00 41.80 108.70 1104C
4 1.6 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 32.80 141.50 1302C
5 1.5 1M 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 34.50 176.00 2401B
6 2.0 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 36.00 212.00 2203C

3 196.70 Natalie Sherry Galena High School

1 1.6 1M 7½ 7 8 22.50 36.00 36.00 1201B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 59.80 3103B
3 2.2 1M 6 6 5 17.00 37.40 97.20 2104C
4 1.6 1M 5 5 6½ 16.50 26.40 123.60 4402C
5 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7 21.00 35.70 159.30 45221D
6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 37.40 196.70 3202A

4 196.10 McKenna Chappell Douglas High School

1 1.6 1M 7 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 2201B
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 31.45 62.65 2202A
3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7 19.50 33.15 95.80 3103B
4 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 127.80 3302C
5 1.5 1M 8 8 8 24.00 36.00 163.80 3401B
6 1.7 1M 7½ 6 5½ 19.00 32.30 196.10 45221D

5 176.65 Kendyl Dufrene Spanish Springs High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 26.35 6201A
2 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 20.00 46.35 7302C
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 89.25 5403C
4 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 120.70 5103B
5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 153.85 5202A
6 1.9 1M 4½ 3 4½ 12.00 22.80 176.65 55122D

6 149.15 Abigail Herschbach Galena High School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 5 5½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 5201A
2 1.2 1M 6 6 4½ 16.50 19.80 48.70 5101C
3 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 75.10 6103C
4 1.4 1M 6 6 5 17.00 23.80 98.90 6401C
5 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 17.50 26.25 125.15 6202C
6 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 149.15 6301C

7 119.15 Ainsley Gorden Reed High School

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4 3 11.50 17.25 17.25 7201C
2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 46.85 6103C
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7 119.15 Ainsley Gorden Reed High School

Incorrect Dive3 2.2 1M 0.00 0.00 46.85 7104C
4 1.4 1M 6 7 6 19.00 26.60 73.45 7401C
5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 98.25 7302C
6 1.9 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 20.90 119.15 75222D
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